
Status pr. 12/09/02
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12
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17
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
61

Nr
Per Garboes
Mads Thorsdal
Bastian Carlsen
Kim Meldgård
Poul Nymark
Helle Steffensen
Per Nielsen
Pia Christensen & Petter Hyrtig
Otto
Jette Bælum
Jesper Andersen
Michael Krebs
Rasmus
Ole Tronier
Magnus
Nikolaj F
Bjarne Winsløw
Kasper Østerbye
Jacob Gulstad
William
Birgitte Hamann
Christian Madsen
Bo Kristiansen
Jeppe Puck
Tommy
Claus Hilborg
Gitte Dalsborg
Martin Kano
Karen Olsen
Henrik Schmidt
Kim L
Peter Huntley
Steen Ulrik
Claus
Jesper T
Malene Hjorth
Jesper 2
Heine & Heino
Mikkel
Bastian & Mads
Knud
Jan P
Jens Schaumann
Flemming (Krogen)
Else
Gert
Malene K & Kasper
Poul (Krogen)
Jens Jørgen
Liv
Knud ?
Poul Richard
Jan Petersen
Pernille
Pia
Karin Jepsen
Anders Kjær
Charlotte
Lisbeth Kaare

Navn
01/05/02 08/05/02 15/05/02 22/05/02

36:07 36:12 39:08
42:52 36:04
42:49

30:17 34:10
36:52 36:25 36:21 38:53

40:32 40:16
38:15 37:28
32:18 31:48 31:35 35:42
38:02 36:49

36:50 36:19 35:56

35:02 35:08 39:53
51:27 53:58

34:30 33:49 34:11 39:57
35:43 34:35

35:52 38:17
43:03 42:23 48:33
46:23 44:54
31:42 31:23 38:52
43:52 37:52
42:30 40:40 40:30
31:43 31:11 31:22 33:22
33:13 33:01
34:29 34:11 38:58
34:40 33:42 34:02
43:53
37:20 36:18 40:22
43:11 39:00 37:39 41:03
38:03

30:19 33:27 34:28

36:14 35:50

34:17
43:04

35:05 34:45 34:46 38:01

34:55
34:20

32:54 35:21
37:05

Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid
 735  906  950

 330  1000
 333

 1000  898
 690  619  915  979

 470  927
 607  639
 964  622  924  884
 620  665

 692  623  934

 800  905  840
 0  980

 832  633  889  763
 759  660

 750  986
 319  632  761
 119  1000

 1000  611  682
 270  952
 352  702  921
 999  624  900  1000
 909  923
 833  610  844
 822  650  891
 269
 662  654  887
 311  843  992  927
 619

 1000  723  882

 728  935

 845
 318

 797  612  910  935

 807
 842

 928  984
 677

Point Point Point Point



Status pr. 12/09/02

1
2
3
4
5
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7
8
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10
11
12
13
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
61

Nr
Per Garboes
Mads Thorsdal
Bastian Carlsen
Kim Meldgård
Poul Nymark
Helle Steffensen
Per Nielsen
Pia Christensen & Petter Hyrtig
Otto
Jette Bælum
Jesper Andersen
Michael Krebs
Rasmus
Ole Tronier
Magnus
Nikolaj F
Bjarne Winsløw
Kasper Østerbye
Jacob Gulstad
William
Birgitte Hamann
Christian Madsen
Bo Kristiansen
Jeppe Puck
Tommy
Claus Hilborg
Gitte Dalsborg
Martin Kano
Karen Olsen
Henrik Schmidt
Kim L
Peter Huntley
Steen Ulrik
Claus
Jesper T
Malene Hjorth
Jesper 2
Heine & Heino
Mikkel
Bastian & Mads
Knud
Jan P
Jens Schaumann
Flemming (Krogen)
Else
Gert
Malene K & Kasper
Poul (Krogen)
Jens Jørgen
Liv
Knud ?
Poul Richard
Jan Petersen
Pernille
Pia
Karin Jepsen
Anders Kjær
Charlotte
Lisbeth Kaare

Navn
29/05/02 05/06/02 12/06/02 19/06/02

35:19 41:26 35:19 34:58

29:58 34:27 30:50

06:34
39:40 39:37

36:56
31:18 30:28 30:32
35:38 51:53 35:11 35:15

48:35
35:04 42:51 35:02 34:58

34:21 34:32
39:42

33:16 40:53 33:12 33:13
33:16 33:02
34:35 34:06 33:29

39:49

30:55 38:26 30:56

30:53 34:26 30:00 30:03
36:48

33:39 33:28
34:46 48:09 33:44

35:59 35:47
36:25 35:54

36:38 31:39
02:42

44:59
34:54 42:37 34:31 33:55
38:34
30:43 30:33 30:55

37:20 37:22
33:24 30:19
33:35 45:15 33:08
03:00
32:54 37:32

46:15 49:37
44:00

47:45
54:36
53:38

51:19
43:16
54:28
50:48
46:28
54:29

53:23

Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid
 343  846  472  836

 314  944  420

 0
 508  818

 847
 312  522  811
 366  238  499  811

 0
 347  746  474  819

 336  804
 1000

 328  756  476  814
 374  829
 372  501  852

 626

 323  762  471

 313  1000  525  812
 986

 327  483
 231  346  490

 395  484
 393  846

 834  580
 0

 203
 351  750  495  851
 588
 509  482  793

 816  813
 898  1000
 365  513  842

 0
 416  935

 127  270
 262

 37
 0
 0

 0
 306

 0
 0

 114
 0

 0

Point Point Point Point



Status pr. 12/09/02

1
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8
9
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11
12
13
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
61

Nr
Per Garboes
Mads Thorsdal
Bastian Carlsen
Kim Meldgård
Poul Nymark
Helle Steffensen
Per Nielsen
Pia Christensen & Petter Hyrtig
Otto
Jette Bælum
Jesper Andersen
Michael Krebs
Rasmus
Ole Tronier
Magnus
Nikolaj F
Bjarne Winsløw
Kasper Østerbye
Jacob Gulstad
William
Birgitte Hamann
Christian Madsen
Bo Kristiansen
Jeppe Puck
Tommy
Claus Hilborg
Gitte Dalsborg
Martin Kano
Karen Olsen
Henrik Schmidt
Kim L
Peter Huntley
Steen Ulrik
Claus
Jesper T
Malene Hjorth
Jesper 2
Heine & Heino
Mikkel
Bastian & Mads
Knud
Jan P
Jens Schaumann
Flemming (Krogen)
Else
Gert
Malene K & Kasper
Poul (Krogen)
Jens Jørgen
Liv
Knud ?
Poul Richard
Jan Petersen
Pernille
Pia
Karin Jepsen
Anders Kjær
Charlotte
Lisbeth Kaare

Navn
26/06/02 03/07/02 10/07/02 17/07/02

35:10 35:50 36:19

30:32 35:09
30:16 30:22 30:26 31:52
37:20 36:50 38:10

39:28 40:46 40:07

30:34 31:42

34:50 35:04
54:43

34:22 38:17
45:00 50:04

34:08 33:43

41:17 42:06

31:59 33:09

31:47 30:38 31:54
31:57

34:22 36:58
33:18 33:50

35:03 35:20
35:27
35:26
30:49 30:58

38:50
34:53 34:31

30:26

32:56 33:54 33:40 35:49

31:54 31:55 31:22 32:41

47:49 51:53

Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid
 989  428  998

 1000  203
 245  995  470  983
 204  972  999

 272  923  441

 257  927

 271  987
 0

 479  843
 162  457

 945  449

 175  942

 937  946

 894  442  968
 327

 947  869
 289  969

 338  984
 283
 291
 313  992

 849
 205  965

 270

 275  943  436  906

 323  1000  512  1000

 597  835

Point Point Point Point



Status pr. 12/09/02

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
61

Nr
Per Garboes
Mads Thorsdal
Bastian Carlsen
Kim Meldgård
Poul Nymark
Helle Steffensen
Per Nielsen
Pia Christensen & Petter Hyrtig
Otto
Jette Bælum
Jesper Andersen
Michael Krebs
Rasmus
Ole Tronier
Magnus
Nikolaj F
Bjarne Winsløw
Kasper Østerbye
Jacob Gulstad
William
Birgitte Hamann
Christian Madsen
Bo Kristiansen
Jeppe Puck
Tommy
Claus Hilborg
Gitte Dalsborg
Martin Kano
Karen Olsen
Henrik Schmidt
Kim L
Peter Huntley
Steen Ulrik
Claus
Jesper T
Malene Hjorth
Jesper 2
Heine & Heino
Mikkel
Bastian & Mads
Knud
Jan P
Jens Schaumann
Flemming (Krogen)
Else
Gert
Malene K & Kasper
Poul (Krogen)
Jens Jørgen
Liv
Knud ?
Poul Richard
Jan Petersen
Pernille
Pia
Karin Jepsen
Anders Kjær
Charlotte
Lisbeth Kaare

Navn
24/07/02 31/07/02 07/08/02 14/08/02

35:20 36:34 35:20

28:54 30:23 29:50
36:27

31:31 31:16 32:20 32:03

35:25 35:13 36:23 35:09

35:01 34:07 35:10
39:45 45:41

48:02 44:27

36:47

40:04 43:13 39:35

30:51 29:10 29:56 29:34
34:06

35:36 40:21

36:40 35:13

30:23 32:49 32:48

38:01 39:49
35:42

30:37 28:58 30:30 29:53

32:34
34:14 33:23 34:37 33:14

31:37 31:37

41:05

38:54 41:14

51:57

Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid
 728  970  785

 826  955  729
 808

 944  696  980  738

 968  715  965  789

 964  753  722
 1000  429

 20  1000

 819

 723  855  814

 990  826  998  761
 609

 865  621

 947  775

 764  898  640

 787  936
 896

 992  826  952  730

 909
 969  755  970  794

 723  770

 437

 1000  645

 537

Point Point Point Point



Status pr. 12/09/02

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
61

Nr
Per Garboes
Mads Thorsdal
Bastian Carlsen
Kim Meldgård
Poul Nymark
Helle Steffensen
Per Nielsen
Pia Christensen & Petter Hyrtig
Otto
Jette Bælum
Jesper Andersen
Michael Krebs
Rasmus
Ole Tronier
Magnus
Nikolaj F
Bjarne Winsløw
Kasper Østerbye
Jacob Gulstad
William
Birgitte Hamann
Christian Madsen
Bo Kristiansen
Jeppe Puck
Tommy
Claus Hilborg
Gitte Dalsborg
Martin Kano
Karen Olsen
Henrik Schmidt
Kim L
Peter Huntley
Steen Ulrik
Claus
Jesper T
Malene Hjorth
Jesper 2
Heine & Heino
Mikkel
Bastian & Mads
Knud
Jan P
Jens Schaumann
Flemming (Krogen)
Else
Gert
Malene K & Kasper
Poul (Krogen)
Jens Jørgen
Liv
Knud ?
Poul Richard
Jan Petersen
Pernille
Pia
Karin Jepsen
Anders Kjær
Charlotte
Lisbeth Kaare

Navn
21/08/02 28/08/02 04/09/02 11/09/02

34:20 34:03

28:20 28:19 29:46
35:45

30:38 30:25

33:33 33:54 34:07 35:12
48:14

34:13 33:54 34:42

42:20
32:50 32:46 33:42 34:03

38:33 39:28 40:22

28:28 28:28 30:19
31:47

34:22
32:34 32:44 33:20

33:56 33:45 33:51 34:34

30:12 32:09 32:42

28:22 28:20 30:10
32:12 32:25 32:44

33:53
31:57 32:23 33:51

31:58

30:52 30:45 31:08

52:17

38:29

Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid
 769  890

 690  710  786
 915

 694  722

 752  688  839  512
 1000

 650  886  563

 1000
 679  713  817  534

 771  818  502

 698  709  500
 719

 557
 732  699  565

 733  720  867  562

 667  592  461

 692  711  501
 964  696  579

 659
 733  847  497

 712

 701  716  850

 795

 734

Point Point Point Point



Status pr. 12/09/02

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
61

Nr
Per Garboes
Mads Thorsdal
Bastian Carlsen
Kim Meldgård
Poul Nymark
Helle Steffensen
Per Nielsen
Pia Christensen & Petter Hyrtig
Otto
Jette Bælum
Jesper Andersen
Michael Krebs
Rasmus
Ole Tronier
Magnus
Nikolaj F
Bjarne Winsløw
Kasper Østerbye
Jacob Gulstad
William
Birgitte Hamann
Christian Madsen
Bo Kristiansen
Jeppe Puck
Tommy
Claus Hilborg
Gitte Dalsborg
Martin Kano
Karen Olsen
Henrik Schmidt
Kim L
Peter Huntley
Steen Ulrik
Claus
Jesper T
Malene Hjorth
Jesper 2
Heine & Heino
Mikkel
Bastian & Mads
Knud
Jan P
Jens Schaumann
Flemming (Krogen)
Else
Gert
Malene K & Kasper
Poul (Krogen)
Jens Jørgen
Liv
Knud ?
Poul Richard
Jan Petersen
Pernille
Pia
Karin Jepsen
Anders Kjær
Charlotte
Lisbeth Kaare

Navn
 11645
 1330
 1536

 10965
 7101

 0
 4359
 2093

 10997
 3199

 0
 12121
 1000
 9545
 4028
 2020
 9628
 3441
 3461
 7938
 1119
 5732
 1222
 1975

 13959
 4473
 5470
 8170
 269

 8129
 4235
 2149
 9346

 0
 2775
 6176
 588

 8303
 4186
 3466

 13099
 0

 2870
 842
 397
 262

 8507
 677
 37

 795
 0

 437
 0

 2685
 0
 0

 114
 0

 1969



Status pr. 12/09/02

62
63

105
118
122
152
155
156
158
159
161
163
164
165
246
251
252
264
351
408

1111
2222
3333
4444
5555
7777
8888
9999

Nr
Troels
Malene & Jette
Poul & Poul
Louise & Camilla
Gitte & Christian
Jonas
Carsten S
Merete
Malte
Bonnie Sørensen
Frederik
Simon K
Birgitte
Jan Rene
Michael Holm
Gitte Petersen
Susanne Hastrup
Signe Katrine
Jan Larsen
Michael Poulsen
Kirstin
Jon
Jørgen Fjelsing
Mikkel 1
Søren Petersen
Anders
Ella
Jens H

Navn
01/05/02 08/05/02 15/05/02 22/05/02

Rotid Rotid Rotid RotidPoint Point Point Point



Status pr. 12/09/02

62
63

105
118
122
152
155
156
158
159
161
163
164
165
246
251
252
264
351
408

1111
2222
3333
4444
5555
7777
8888
9999

Nr
Troels
Malene & Jette
Poul & Poul
Louise & Camilla
Gitte & Christian
Jonas
Carsten S
Merete
Malte
Bonnie Sørensen
Frederik
Simon K
Birgitte
Jan Rene
Michael Holm
Gitte Petersen
Susanne Hastrup
Signe Katrine
Jan Larsen
Michael Poulsen
Kirstin
Jon
Jørgen Fjelsing
Mikkel 1
Søren Petersen
Anders
Ella
Jens H

Navn
29/05/02 05/06/02 12/06/02 19/06/02

41:20 32:32 31:09

02:28

50:07

46:24

49:31

Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid
 422  1000  898

 0

 0

 118

 0

Point Point Point Point



Status pr. 12/09/02

62
63

105
118
122
152
155
156
158
159
161
163
164
165
246
251
252
264
351
408

1111
2222
3333
4444
5555
7777
8888
9999

Nr
Troels
Malene & Jette
Poul & Poul
Louise & Camilla
Gitte & Christian
Jonas
Carsten S
Merete
Malte
Bonnie Sørensen
Frederik
Simon K
Birgitte
Jan Rene
Michael Holm
Gitte Petersen
Susanne Hastrup
Signe Katrine
Jan Larsen
Michael Poulsen
Kirstin
Jon
Jørgen Fjelsing
Mikkel 1
Søren Petersen
Anders
Ella
Jens H

Navn
26/06/02 03/07/02 10/07/02 17/07/02

30:18

55:59
50:46 46:25
42:57
42:43
48:57 40:17
44:57 40:50
48:17

41:54
41:26
49:00

Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid
 314

 0
 0  741

 325
 339

 0  1000
 205  727

 5

 388
 416

 0

Point Point Point Point



Status pr. 12/09/02

62
63

105
118
122
152
155
156
158
159
161
163
164
165
246
251
252
264
351
408

1111
2222
3333
4444
5555
7777
8888
9999

Nr
Troels
Malene & Jette
Poul & Poul
Louise & Camilla
Gitte & Christian
Jonas
Carsten S
Merete
Malte
Bonnie Sørensen
Frederik
Simon K
Birgitte
Jan Rene
Michael Holm
Gitte Petersen
Susanne Hastrup
Signe Katrine
Jan Larsen
Michael Poulsen
Kirstin
Jon
Jørgen Fjelsing
Mikkel 1
Søren Petersen
Anders
Ella
Jens H

Navn
24/07/02 31/07/02 07/08/02 14/08/02

30:56 32:03 31:32
35:54

30:15 29:12 29:56 29:35
40:32

38:49

47:41

34:09

48:48

34:00
35:48

Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid

 1000  977  749
 748

 1000  801  1000  762
 470

 826

 410

 853

 0

 862
 754

Point Point Point Point



Status pr. 12/09/02

62
63

105
118
122
152
155
156
158
159
161
163
164
165
246
251
252
264
351
408

1111
2222
3333
4444
5555
7777
8888
9999

Nr
Troels
Malene & Jette
Poul & Poul
Louise & Camilla
Gitte & Christian
Jonas
Carsten S
Merete
Malte
Bonnie Sørensen
Frederik
Simon K
Birgitte
Jan Rene
Michael Holm
Gitte Petersen
Susanne Hastrup
Signe Katrine
Jan Larsen
Michael Poulsen
Kirstin
Jon
Jørgen Fjelsing
Mikkel 1
Søren Petersen
Anders
Ella
Jens H

Navn
21/08/02 28/08/02 04/09/02 11/09/02

30:36 30:22 30:36
34:02 33:47 36:37

46:23
28:31 28:49

38:06

41:33

02:04

56:07
42:15
31:51

37:01

43:04

41:50

Rotid Rotid Rotid Rotid

 676  723  859
 768  724  441

 119
 697  691

 1000

 568

 0

 184
 367
 847

 681

 1000

 392

Point Point Point Point



Status pr. 12/09/02

62
63

105
118
122
152
155
156
158
159
161
163
164
165
246
251
252
264
351
408

1111
2222
3333
4444
5555
7777
8888
9999

Nr
Troels
Malene & Jette
Poul & Poul
Louise & Camilla
Gitte & Christian
Jonas
Carsten S
Merete
Malte
Bonnie Sørensen
Frederik
Simon K
Birgitte
Jan Rene
Michael Holm
Gitte Petersen
Susanne Hastrup
Signe Katrine
Jan Larsen
Michael Poulsen
Kirstin
Jon
Jørgen Fjelsing
Mikkel 1
Søren Petersen
Anders
Ella
Jens H

Navn
 2634
 4984
 2681
 119

 4951
 470

 0
 741

 1325
 339

 1826
 1500

 5
 0

 388
 826
 184
 367

 1700
 681

 0
 1000

 0
 862
 754
 118
 392

 0


